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Stanley Town Council 2016-2017Correct

Page No[1LO

At 15:080 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 2017/18 Agreed BudgetO
Next Year[]
Next Year O
Budgetl
1010  StaffingO

40000 Direct Salariesd 154,5820
40080 Trainingd 2,0000
40090 Clothing Costsd 3000
40100 Payroll SLAO 1,5000
40120 RecruitmentO 6500
40130 HR Advice & Supportd 2500
40140 Courses and Seminars] 1500
41120 Professional FeesO od
OverHead Expenditured 159,4320
1010 Net Expenditureld 159,4320

1050 Office Accommodation]
40000 Direct Salariesd od
40540 Insurancel] 8,0000
40550 CleaningO oo
40560 Alarm Maintenancell od
40600 CCTV Maintenancell od
40610 Accommodation Rentd og
40650 Repairs & Maintenancel 2500

Continued on Page 20
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40660
40670
40690
40780
41020

1100

40540
40650
40660
40770
41000
41010
41020
41030
41040
41050

Tools & Equipment
Furniture & FittingsO
Pest Control
ParkingO
Stationery[

OverHead Expenditured

Total IncomelO
1050 Net Expenditurel

Administrationd

Insurancel

Repairs & Maintenancel]
Tools & Equipment
LicencesO

TelephonesO

Mobile PhonesO
Stationery[
Publications

Postagel]
Photocopying

Continued on Page 30

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

oo
oo
oo
oo
oo

8,2500

oo

8,2500

4,0000
oo
od
oo

3000
5000
7500
1000
9000
6000
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At 15:080 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : 2017/18 Agreed BudgetO
Next Year[]
Next Year O
Budgetl

41060 Subscriptionsd 4,4000
41100 Audit External( 2,1000
41110 Audit InternalOd 1,2000
411200 Professional Fees 2,0000
41140 RefreshmentsO 2000
41200 IT - Antivirusd 1000
41210 IT - Website Supportd 1000
41220 IT - Email Maintenance 2,2000
41230 IT - Support & Maintenancel] 4,0000
41240 IT - Equipmentd 2,0000
41250 IT - Software[ 5000
499900 Bank Charges[] 1,2500
OverHead Expenditure WB
10500 Interest od
10900 IT - Sale of EquipmentO od
Total IncomelO oo
1100 Net Expenditureld 27,2000

1110 Preceptld
11760 PreceptO 674,8370

Continued on Page 40
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11770

1150

40750
42000
42010
42030
42040

20001

40090
40200
40660
40770
41020
41140

LCTRS GrantOd
Total Incomel

1110 Net Expenditureld

PublicityO

Advertising[
Stanley Life(d
Annual ReportQ
Calendard

Community Consultation
OverHead Expenditured

1150 Net Expenditureld

Democracyll

Clothing Costs[]
DBS Checks
Tools & Equipment
Licences
Stationery[

Refreshments[]

Continued on Page 50

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

112,0390
786,87601

-786,8760

6,5000
15,0000
3000
o0

oo

21,8000

21,8000

oo
5000
oo
oo
oo
oo
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48000
48010
48020
48030
48040

3000

42040
43000
43010
43020
43030
43050
43070
43100
43110
43120

Member Trainingd
Annual Parish MeetingO
Other Meetings
Chairmans FundO

Freedom of the Town Award[]

OverHead Expenditured

Total IncomelO

2000 Net Expenditurel

Services

Community ConsultationO
Environmental ServicesO
Tractorsd

Dog BagsU

Enhanced Services

Front Street Regeneration(]
Recycling Green Waste[
Crime Prevention Initiatives
One Team in Stanley (OTIS)O

Police Cars - Contribution(]

Continued on Page 60

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

2,0000
1500
2500

5,0000
2500

8,1500

oo

8,1500

oo
67,5000
od

oo

oo

oo

od
7,0000
od
7,0000
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Note : 2017/18 Agreed BudgetO
Next Year[]
Next Year O
Budgetl

43130 Mini Policel 4,4000
43150 Communication Initiatives[] od
43200 Community Radioll oo
43210 Detached Youth Projectd 30,0000
432200 Road Safety Initiatives] 3,0000
43230 Defibrillators 2,0000
43240 Money Advice Servicell 30,0000
43300 Youth CouncilO oo
OverHead Expenditured 150,9000
10700 Recharges oO
Total Incomel od
3000 Net Expenditureld 150,9000

3050 PACT Housel
40490 RentO 8,0000
40500 Ratesd oo
40510 Water Rates[] oQ
40520 ElectrictyO on
40540 Insurancel 2000
40650 Repairs & Maintenancel] o0

Continued on Page 70
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41120
41130
43060
45030

10600

3070

40500
40510
40520
40530
40540
40650
41120

10600

Professional Feesd
Legal FeesO

Signagel

Grant Application Fees[

OverHead Expenditured

Rent Income
Total IncomelO
3050 Net Expenditurel

AP Community Room[O

Rates[]

Water Ratesl]
Electricty

Gasl

Insurancel

Repairs & Maintenancel

Professional FeesO
OverHead Expenditured
Rent Income
Total Incomel

3070 Net Expenditure

Continued on Page 80

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

oo
oo
oo
oo

8,2000
od
oo

8,2000

5000
3000
3000
5640
3500
5000
5000

3,0140
2,0000
2,0000

1,0140
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Note : 2017/18 Agreed BudgetO
Next Year[J
Next Year [
Budgetl
3200 EventsD
40520 ElectrictyO on
44000 Music Festivald 5,0000
44010 Firework Festival( 15,0000
44020 Christmas Festival( 10,0000
44030 Horticultural Show od
44040 Brass Festivalll oo
44050 Blooming Good Funl 1,5000
44060 Tea in the ParkO oo
44070 Play in the ParkO 15,0000
44090 Fun DaysU od
44100 Remembrance Services 4000
44110 WW1 Commemorationd 5,0000
441200 Armed Forces Day[] 4,0000
44130 Moria-ConO 5,0000
44140 Cycle EventO on
44160 This is Stanleyd oo
44170 Stanley Fringed oQ
44180 Older People's Entertainment 1,0000
44190 Other EventsO oQ
Continued on Page 90
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44200
44220
44250
44390

4000

45000
45020
45100

10750
10800

5000

40000

Blue Plaque Schemel
A Year in Stanley
Technical Support

Christmas DecorationsO
OverHead Expenditured
3200 Net Expenditureld
Grants(l

Members Initiative Fund
Other Grants[D

Concessions[]
OverHead Expenditured

GrantsJ

Donations[
Total Incomel
4000 Net Expenditureld

Civic HallOO

Direct Salariesl]

Continued on Page 100

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

1,2000
6,2500
oo
23,0000

92,3500

92,3500

70,0000
55,1530
oo

125,1530

oo
oo

oo

125,1530

154,5820
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40050
40080
40090
40110
40120
40500
40510
40520
40530
40540
40550
40560
40570
40580
40590
40640
40650
40660
40670
40680
40690

Casual Staffl]
TrainingO

Clothing Costs[
Travel & Subsistencel
Recruitmentd
Rates[]

Water RatesU
ElectrictyO

Gasl

Insurancel]
CleaningO

Alarm Maintenance
Window Cleaningd
Trade Wasteld
Laundryd
Equipment - HireO
Repairs & Maintenancell
Tools & Equipmentd
Furniture & FittingsO
Structureld

Pest Control

Continued on Page 110

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

20,0000
2,5000
1,1000

4000
6500
8,0000
3,5000

10,0000

3,5000

oo
2,4000
1,5000
2500
2,0000
1,7000
oo
2,5000
6,0000
1,5000
8oon
2500
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40700
40710
40720
40730
40750
40760
40770
40790
41000
41020
41030
41040
41050
41060
41140
41150
41200
41210
41230
41250
44250

Crockery,Cutlery etcl]
Health & Safety - Fire
Health & Safety First AidO
Health and Safety
Advertising[

Marketing & Promotiond
LicencesO

Security

Telephones
Stationery[
Publicationsd

Postagel
PhotocopyingO
SubscriptionsO
RefreshmentsO
Hospitalityd

IT - AntivirusQ

IT - Website SupportD
IT - Support & Maintenancel
IT - Software
Technical Support

Continued on Page 1200

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

1,0000
2500
2000

2,5800

5,0000

2,5000

2,0000
5000

3,2000

2,0000

od
8oon

1,2000

oo
od
oo
1000
2000

3,0000
2000

2,5000
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

46500
46510
46520
46530
46540
47000
47500
47510
47520
49980

10000
10020
10050
10100
10110
10120
10130
10260
10280

Events - Civic HallO

Events - Externally Organisedd
Alun Armstrong Performers[
Summer Stage Schoolll
Purchases for weddings/partiesl]
Ticket Sales Paid Over[d

Resale Items

Technical supp-rechargeable
Purchases weddings etc- rechl]

Transaction Fees[
OverHead Expenditured

Ticket Sales Retained
Ticket sales ret'd- Ext shows[
Ticket Sales Non Retained
Hall HireO

Hall Hire - Concessionaryld
Fees & Subs[

DCC Recharges

Table packages etcl]

Resale Iltems[]

Continued on Page 130

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

15,0000
oo
11,2000
5,5000
oo

oo

oo

oo

oo
1,1000

283,1620

30,0000
oo

oo
70,0000
oo
16,7000
1,7600
oo

oo
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

10290
10400
10610
10810
10910

5050

40000
40080
40090
40550
40650
40660
40670
40700
40730
40750
45500

Recharged buffet, disco etc[
Fees & Charges-PAT testsd

Rent Income - Town Council(]

Donations
Art Work Sales
Total IncomelO
5000 Net Expenditure
Coffee ShopO

Direct Salaries
TrainingO

Clothing Costs[]
CleaningO

Repairs & Maintenancell
Tools & Equipmentd
Furniture & FittingsO
Crockery,Cutlery etcd
Health and Safety[]
Advertising[

Coffee Shop-Drinks (Hot)O

Continued on Page 140

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

oo
oo
oo
oo
1500

118,6100

164,5520

34,5250
1000
2000
1000
2500
5000

oo

oo

oo
6000
1,7000
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Page No[140

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

45550
45600
46020
46250

12000
12050
12100
12200

5100

40090
40660
40700
40750
41020
46000
46010

Coffee Shop-Drinks (Cold)
Coffee Shop-Food

Bar - Stocktaking Costs[]
Coffee Shop supplies

OverHead Expenditured

Hot DrinksO
Cold Drinks
FoodO

Coffee ShopO

Total Incomel
5050 Net Expenditureld

Civic Hall Bar[J

Clothing Costs[

Tools & Equipmentd
Crockery,Cutlery etcd
Advertising[

Stationery[

Bar StockO

Bar Supplies - Sundry Items[

Continued on Page 150

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

1,8000
10,0000
1000
7000

50,5750

1,5000
1000
1,5000
30,0000

33,1000

17,4750

1500
4500
5000
od
1000
18,5000
3,5000
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

46020
46030

10200

5200

499601
49970

80001

41500
41510
41520
41530
41550

Bar - Stocktaking Costs[]

Bar - gas[]
OverHead Expenditured
Bar TakingsO
Total IncomelO
5100 Net Expenditurel
Loan Chargesl

PWLB Loan - Principald
PWLB Loan - Interest]

OverHead Expenditured
5200 Net Expenditureld
Loan CostsO
Civic Hall - SeatingO
Civic Hall - Lightingd
Civic Hall - Flooringd

Civic Hall - Roofing
Civic Hall - Windows[

Continued on Page 160

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

6500
8oon

24,6500

48,0000
48,0000

-23,3500

20,0000
3,9900

23,9900

23,9900

oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

41560
41600

9000

93150

Civic Hall - Structured

Civic Hall - Equipmentd

OverHead Expenditured

Total Incomel
8000 Net Expenditureld

Earmarked Reserves[]

Earmarked Reservell
OverHead Expenditured

9000 Net Expenditureld

Total Budget Expenditurel

Incomeld

Net Expenditured

Next Yearl]

Next Year [
Budgetl

oo
oo

oo

oo

oo

oo
oo

oo

986,8260
988,58601

-1,7600




